
Lucrari de instalatii electrice,

I.D.: 54568311

Data publicarii	23.02.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 619,77 RON - 619,77 RON

Descriere: Banda inox 0.7x20=60mx2.55=153ron, Catarama inox L20mm ,100bucx1.01=101ron, MYM3x1.5, 7mx2.11=14.77ron, Fisa cauciuc Tracon,2buc.x8.32=16.64ron, Papuci furca,0.06setx13.70=0.82ron, Banda izolatoare20m,2bucx2.59=5.18ron, Intrerupator pe fir,1bucx3.35=3.35ron, PLN4-C10/1N intrerupator,1bucx19.55=19.55ron, PLN4-C20/1N intrerupator,1bucx19.42=19.42ron, priza dublaPT ip54,1bucx18.59=18.59ron, intr.MOTOST 380A 12-18A 7.5KW IP55,1bucx80.73=80.73ron, St550318 NIGHTMATIC 2000,1buc.x85.72=85.72ron, Catarama inox L 20mm, 100bucx1.01=101ron
